Pfizer

return

Pfizer vs. Date

40

354

30

25—

20+

15

10+

0 T T T T T T T T
o1/01/1971 01/014981 01/01.1981 01,/,01,2001 01,/01,2011
Date

return vs. Date

— Pfizer

015

0,10

0.05

0,00

-0.05+

-0.10+

-0.15+

===return

-0.20 T T T T T T T T
01/01,1971 01501198 01501193 017012001 01501201
Date



